Bend 90° PE100-RC 110 mm
plain SDR17 black DVGW type
made from tubing (7030059)
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Colour black

Type made from tubing
Material PE100-RC
Approval DVGW
Connection plain

Class SDR17

Size 110 mm

DIMENSIONS

Cb-1 440 mm
Cb-2 440 mm
@Di-1 110 mm
@Di-2 110 mm
3 20°
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